
 

New Hope Christian School 
Pre-K through 12th Grade ~ 2023-2024 Fee Sheet 

 

 

 ENROLLMENT / RE-ENROLLMENT FEES 
 Non-refundable. Class placement is not reserved until paid. 
 

  * NEW ENROLLMENT and EARLY RE-ENROLLMENT  
      Payment by May 12th for early re-enrollment discount  
   Pre K and Kindergarten ~ $110 
   1st through 12th Grades ~ $140     

  * RE-ENROLLMENT after May 12th  
   Pre K and Kindergarten ~ $200 
   1st through 12th Grades ~ $270 
 

 REGISTRATION FEE  
 Non-refundable. Due by August 31st or at the time of enrollment if after August 31st. 

    Part-Time Student ~ $350 
  Full-Time Student ~ $450 

 The Registration Fee includes Curriculum, Security, Student Insurance, Testing, ACSI and Cognia 
 memberships, and a school t-shirt. New Hope will automatically withdraw this fee on August 31st,  
 unless  it has already been paid. 
 

ANNUAL TUITION FEES 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  

            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Home of the Warriors! 

OTHER FEES 
 

 Late Payment Fee: $30   
       Charged by FACTS,  
       non-refundable 
 Class Supply Fee: $40  
       Grades Pre K through 6th 
 Graduation Fee: $125  
       Seniors Only 
 Early Withdrawal Fee: $100 
 Misc. Fees: field trips, lost 

books, lab fees, PE clothes, 
etc. 

TUITION DISCOUNTS 
 

 15% Alumni Discount: For children 
of New Hope graduates (or who             
attended NH a minimum of two full 
years)  

 15% Ministry Discount: For families 
with at least one parent in full-time 
Christian ministry. 

 2% Discount for monthly tuition 
payments made by ACH 

 2% Discount for prepayment of the 
annual tuition paid by June 30th 
(or at the time of new enrollment if 
after June 30th). 

Part-Time Pre K 
or Kindergarten        

$3,850 (no multiple child discounts) 

 1st Child 2nd Child  3rd Child  4th Child  5th Child  

Full Day Pre K or 
Kindergarten        

$4,950 $4,210 $3,465 $2,720 $1,980 

1st - 5th Grades $5,425 $4,610 $3,800 $2,985 $2,170 

6th - 8th Grades $6,270 $5,330 $4,390 $3,450 $2,510  

9th - 12th Grades $7,150 $6,080 $5,000 $3,930 $2,860 

5961 New Hope Rd, Grants Pass, OR 97527    (541)476-4588     www.newhopechristian.net     Accredited through Cognia 

SPORTS FEES— 
Due & Payable before participating! 
 

 Middle School Sports 
      Cross Country ~ $125 

       Track ~ $125 
       Volleyball ~ $125 
       Basketball ~ $125 
       Cheer ~ $175 
  

 High School Sports 
            Cross Country ~ $125 
       Track ~ $125 
                Volleyball ~ $225 
             Basketball ~ $275   



 
Financial Commitment 

 

New Hope Christian School operates financially through tuition and donated funds 
from private individuals. In order for us to provide a quality Christian educational  
program, we rely on parents to meet their financial obligations to the school. 
 
 
Policies 

• When enrolling a student, the parent or guardian accepts financial responsibility 
for the student by setting up a tuition payment plan through FACTS. 

• All previous accounts with NHCS or another school must be settled prior to          
re-enrollment/enrollment. 

• Payments are due on the 4th of the month and are considered past due after the 
21st of each month. 

• For past due balances, FACTS charges a non-refundable $30 late fee. 

• If the personal financial situation of a family changes, it is expected that parents 
contact the school to work out satisfactory arrangements. 

• All accounts must be current prior to graduation in order for a final transcript or 
diploma to be issued. 

• Upon early withdrawal, NHCS reserves the right to withhold refund payment of 
any credit balance on account for a period of two weeks to ensure that all     
charges have been recorded on the account. 

 

 

Financial Aid Assistance 

Financial aid is available to qualifying families. Financial aid letter and information can 
be found on the school website at www.newhopechristian.net under the About tab, 
then Admissions. 
 
 


